MICHIGAN STATE BLOCK GRANT PROGRAM
AIRPORT CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (ACIP)

Airport Name:
Associated City:
Airport Identifier:

Mackinac Island

Mackinac Island
MCD

Date Prepared:
Sponsor Name;

Sponsor Email:

11/21/2018

Mackinac |sland State Park Commission

porterp@michigan.gov

Dev.
Y ear

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2021

2022

Project Description

Install Apron Lighting
& Primary Windcone
Construction

Construct Terminal
Bldg (standards) Phase
1V Construction

Install Apron Lighting
& Primary Windcone
Design

Rehab Runway Airfield
Sealing & Marking

Construct/Exp/Imp/Reh
ab Building Box
Hangar Design

Construct/Exp/Imp/Reh
ab Building Box
Hangar Construction

Expand Apron Grass
TieDown Area
Improvements (Grass

Concept# Shown
On ALP

121261 Yes

122841 Yes

201921 Yes

125715 Yes

125716 Yes
121264 No
121263 No

ACIP
Code

STAPLI

STTECO

STAPLI

RERWIM

STBDMS

STBDMS

CAAPEX

NPIAS
Priority
Rating

38

35

38

66

29

29

42

Entitlement

$99,900

$90,000

$9,000

$32,040

$27,000

$435,510

$273,690

Discretionary Apportionment

State

$11,100

$10,000

$1,000

$3,560

$3,000

$48,390

$30,410

L ocal

Total Project Description (Long)

$111,000

$100,000 millwork and cupola.

$10,000

$35,600

$30,000

$483,900

$304,100 Apron expansion with grass
pavers to meet capacity
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