MICHIGAN STATE BLOCK GRANT PROGRAM AIRPORT CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (ACIP)

Airport Name: Mackinac Island Date Prepared: 11/21/2018

Associated City: Mackinac Island State Park Commission

Airport Identifier: MCD Sponsor Email: porterp@michigan.gov

Dev. Year	Project Description	Concept#	Shown On ALP	ACIP Code	NPIAS Priority Rating	Entitlement	Discretionary Apportionment	State	Local	Total Project Description (Long)
2019	Install Apron Lighting & Primary Windcone Construction	121261	Yes	STAPLI	38	\$99,900		\$11,100	\$11	1,000
2019	Construct Terminal Bldg (standards) Phase IV Construction	122841	Yes	STTECO	35	\$90,000		\$10,000	\$10	0,000 millwork and cupola.
2019	Install Apron Lighting & Primary Windcone Design	201921	Yes	STAPLI	38	\$9,000		\$1,000	\$1	0,000
2020	Rehab Runway Airfield Sealing & Marking	125715	Yes	RERWIM	66	\$32,040		\$3,560	\$3	5,600
2020	Construct/Exp/Imp/Reh ab Building Box Hangar Design	125716	Yes	STBDMS	29	\$27,000		\$3,000	\$3	0,000
2021	Construct/Exp/Imp/Reh ab Building Box Hangar Construction	121264	No	STBDMS	29	\$435,510		\$48,390	\$48	3,900
2022	Expand Apron Grass Tie Down Area Improvements (Grass	121263	No	CAAPEX	42	\$273,690		\$30,410	\$30	4,100 Apron expansion with grass pavers to meet capacity